



## The Rio Grande Council, Boy Scouts of America Proudly Announces it's **Pinewood Derby Tournament Sponsor Form**



Saturday, February 20, 2021, 1PM – 3PM Facebook Live at the Dining Hall at Camp Perry

-----

## SPONSOR REGISTRATION FORM – Rio Grande Council Feb. 20, 2021 (Please email or mail to eernest@bsamail.org)

Please check one of the following sponsor levels:

Eagle - \$2,500 I	Life — \$1,000	_ Star - \$500	other
Eagle – Sponsors on Facebook lippromotional material and program		entioned during progr	am, name on
Life – name on promotional mater	rial and program high	nlight, name mentione	ed during program
Star – Name on promotional mate	erial, sponsor name r	nentioned during prog	gram.
Sponsor name:	Phone	E-Mai	1:
Sponsor Address:	Sta	te:Zip:	

## Please make checks payable to: Rio Grande Council, BSA

Mail to: Rio Grande Council, Boy Scouts of America – PW Derby P.O. Box 2424, Harlingen, TX 78552

Please email logo to Rick Legere ricklegere@aol.com For more information contact Rick Legere at 956-536-9384